The most flexible approach to soundproofing
 Sound insulation for refrigeration / air conditioning / ventilation systems
 Triple noise reduction effect: absorber / reduction / damper
 Broadband sound absorption
 Flexible and easy to handle
 Fibre free: For high hygiene requirements
2
The most flexible approach to soundproofing

mm
Sheet · flat
1,20 x 0,84 m (= 1,00 m²)
Sheet · flat · self-adhesive
1,20 x 0,84 m (= 1,00 m²)
Reference Order No.
pcs /
carton
m²/
carton Reference Order No.
pcs /
carton
m²/
carton
6 KS240-06-PL-M 4010596 * 16 16 KS240-06-PL-SK-M 4010608 * 16 16
10 KS240-10-PL-M 4010597 * 10 10 KS240-10-PL-SK-M 4010609 * 10 10
15 KS240-15-PL-M 4010598 * 6 6 KS240-15-PL-SK-M 4010610 * 6 6
20 KS240-20-PL-M 4010599 * 5 5 KS240-20-PL-SK-M 4010611 * 5 5
25 KS240-25-PL-M 4010600 * 4 4 KS240-25-PL-SK-M 4010612 * 4 4
50 KS240-50-PL-M 4010601 * 2 2 KS240-50-PL-SK-M 4010613 * 2 2
* No stock item, delivery time on request.
Kaisound 140  Sheet · flat
Colour: Black
Insulation
thickness
mm
Sheet · flat
1.20 x 0.84 m (= 1.00 m²)
Sheet · flat · self-adhesive
1.20 x 0.84 m (= 1.00 m²)
Reference Order No.
pcs /
carton
m²/
carton Reference Order No.
pcs /
carton
m²/
carton
6 KS140-06-PL-M 4010584 * 16 16 KS140-06-PL-SK-M 4010620 * 16 16
10 KS140-10-PL-M 4010585 * 10 10 KS140-10-PL-SK-M 4010375 * 10 10
15 KS140-15-PL-M 4010586 * 6 6 KS140-15-PL-SK-M 4010621 * 6 6
20 KS140-20-PL-M 4010587 * 5 5 KS140-20-PL-SK-M 4010376 * 5 5
25 KS140-25-PL-M 4010588 * 4 4 KS140-25-PL-SK-M 4010622 * 4 4
50 KS140-50-PL-M 4010589 * 2 2 KS140-50-PL-SK-M 4010623 * 2 2
* No stock item, delivery time on request.
Background image
Adhesive · Cleaner
Description Order No.